
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

32 

55 

2 

500 

48 

95 

#991 

8 

95- 

21 

65 

#18 

29 

37A 

#22 

#45 

#88 

#313 

#76 

#42 

61 

#52 

#58 

#47 

#15 

#221 

#56 

#11 

4 

#34 

#12 

34 

#14 

#174 

#134 

#13 

#116 

27 

43 

Name 

Palmer Miller 

Marco Cencetti 

Travis Engen 

Judd Miller 

Joel Quadracci 

Phil Stratford 

Thomas Gruber 

Tim Day Jr 

Zach Moseley 

Jim Cope 

Nathan Duckles 

Marcos Vento 

Mark Brannon 

Gary Gecelter 

Xuangian Wang 

Scott Blind 

Nathan Byrd 

Tadas Karlinskas 

Victor Spivak 

Raymond Davoudi 

David Jans 

Tom Kopczynski 

Mark Sandridge 

Albert Lukazik 

Colin Cohen 

Alejandro Chahwan 

Nicholas Groombridge 

Maria Mejia 

Ryan Rounkle 

Bryan Sircely 

Joe Rizzo 

Garry Gray 

David Hampton 

Thomas Bigony 

Judit Lukazik 

Ariel Aufgang 

Larry Luck 

Ron Fletcher 

Mark Stratford 

Class 

PS1 

PS1-P 

11GTP2 

PS1 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

GT4.R 

11GTP2 

PS1 

11GTP3 

PS1 

GT3.8 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

EXH 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT4.R 

EXH 

GT4.0 

11GTP2 

CAY3.8 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

F458 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

11GTP3 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

11GTP2 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

EXH 

PS1 

11GTP3 

Best Tm 

2:07.562 

2:07.742 

2:09.025 

2:10.036 

2:10.055 

2:10.637 

2:10.763 

2:11.229 

2:11.534 

2:12.100 

2:12.134 

2:12.736 

2:12.776 

2:12.852 

2:12.943 

2:13.091 

2:13.495 

2:13.663 

2:14.110 

2:15.261 

2:16.873 

2:20.087 

2:20.287 

2:20.474 

2:21.089 

2:21.491 

2:22.268 

2:23.015 

2:23.155 

2:23.309 

2:23.519 

2:23.781 

2:24.305 

2:25.522 

2:27.342 

2:28.719 

2:29.478 

2:37.748 

2nd Best 

2:09.879 

2:12.339 

2:10.278 

2:12.650 

2:10.331 

2:13.182 

2:11.481 

2:11.871 

2:12.934 

2:13.819 

2:12.551 

2:16.863 

2:14.172 

2:12.895 

2:13.472 

2:13.904 

2:13.559 

2:16.343 

2:15.131 

2:15.938 

2:17.503 

2:20.290 

2:20.777 

2:20.488 

2:22.051 

2:21.810 

2:23.761 

2:24.173 

2:23.711 

2:23.547 

2:24.215 

2:25.199 

2:26.566 

2:28.531 

2:29.699 

2:30.507 

2:49.638 

Year 

2022 

2022 

2005 

2022 

2013 

2006 

2016 

2017 

2022 

2012 

2022 

2015 

2007 

2006 

2017 

2019 

2015 

2014 

2016 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2018 

2018 

2009 

2011 

2018 

2020 

2016 

2020 

2019 

2013 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2004 

2001 

2006 

Make/Model 

Revolution 500SC 

Revolution 500 

Audi R8 LMP 

Revolution 500SC 

Oreca 03 

Elan DP02 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ligier JSP315 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Elan DP02 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Lamborghini GT3 EVO 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ligier LMP3 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3R Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge EVO 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Wolf GBO8 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Radical Sr-8 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

BMW M3 

Revolution 500 

Elan DP02 

Color 

Black/Red/Blue 

Black 

Silver/Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Green 

Red/Black 

Black 

Red/Black 

Black/White/Blue 

Blue/Silver 

Black 

Red/White/Green 

Blue 

Black/Yellow 

Black/Blue/Red 

Yellow 

Black/Red 

White/Black/Yellow 

Black/Green 

Black/Red/Gray 

Blue 

Green/Black 

White/Black/Red 

Green/Black 

Black/Green 

White/Blue/Black 

Red/Gold 

White/Black/Orange 

Black/Red 

Grey 

Black/Red/White 

Black/Red/White 

White/Red 

Red/Black/Gray 

Black/Yellow 

White/Pink/Blue 

Red/Gray/Black 

Purple/Yellow/Black 

Red/Black 

Hometown 

Katy TX 

Newnan GA 

Weston CT 

Katy TX 

Hartland WI 

Capistrano Beach CA 

Punta Gorda FL 

Scottsdale AZ 

New York NY 

Hartland WI 

Brooklyn NY 

Guaynabo PR 

Paradise AZ 

Old Westbury NY 

Beaverton OR 

Saint Louis MO 

Miami FL 

Lemont IL 

Brookline MA 

San Diego CA 

Mundelein IL 

Basking Ridge NJ 

Westfield Center OH 

Greenwich CT 

Southlake TX 

Miami FL 

Cold Spring NY 

Fort Worth TX 

Austin TX 

Plano TX 

Lutz FL 

Bowling Green VA 

Tigard OR 

Weston MA 

Greenwich CT 

Suffern NY 

Snohomish WA 

San Diego CA 

Capistrano Beach CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

No transponder detected, not timed : 43 
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Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

Group 11 IGT PSSA  

Group 11 IGT PSSA Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:52:34 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/4/2023 11:00 


